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This drawing has been prepared for the use of AECOM's client and
may not be used, reproduced or relied upon by third parties, except as
agreed by AECOM and its client, as required by law or for use by
governmental reviewing agencies. AECOM accepts no responsibility,
and denies any liability whatsoever, to any party that modifies this
drawing without AECOM's express written consent.
Do not scale this document. All measurements must be obtained from
stated dimensions.
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W Inv: 226.399
NE Inv: 226.399
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N Inv: 226.732
S Inv: 226.576
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100 GASSL

MTS

MTS

50 G
AS

SL

100 G
AS (ABAN

D
.)

SL (ABAND.)

MTS

FIBRE

MTS

HYDR
O

HYDR
O

M
TS

SL

SL

SL
SL

SL

50 G
AS

SL100 G
AS (ABAN

D
.)

H
YD

RO

H
YD

RO

?

"

S-CB70013523

"

S-CB20012818

"
S-CB70007246 "

S-CB20012821

"

S-CB20012822

"

S-CB20012825

"

S-CB20012824

"

S-CB20012852

"

S-CB20012851

"

S-CB70009564 "

S-CB70009565

S-MA20014068

900

POLYESTE

S-MA20014066

1950 CONCRETE

S-MA20014175

900 BRICK

70

50

55

59

1

300

36

303

321

ASSINIBOINE AVE

NAVY W
AY

SM
ITH

 S
T

0

          13 26

       12883

IF POWER EQUIPMENT OR EXPLOSIVES ARE TO BE USED
FOR EXCAVATION ON THIS PROJECT, THE CONTRACTOR
MUST:
1) NOTIFY THE GAS COMPANY OF THE PROPOSED LOCATION
OF EXCAVATION.
2) TAKE PRECAUTION TO AVOID DAMAGE TO GAS COMPANY
INSTALLATIONS.
SEE PROVINCIAL REGULATION 140/92 FOR DETAILS

WARNING

Reference MH Distance Size Clock

Sewer Junction Information
(From Video Inspection)

005.1
005.1
010.3
010.3
013.0
013.0
020.2
020.2
027.9
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030.3
035.4
035.4
042.8
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058.3
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2021 SEWER RENEWALS
BY CIPP LINING

NAVY WAY
2ND MH N OF ASSINIBOINE AVE TO 1ST MH N OF ASSINIBOINE
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TENDER NO.324-2021

S-MA20014176

ES

Maintain access to minimum one lane in each direction of
Navy St.  Maintain access to local businesses.

Traffic Controls

General Requirements:

 Regional Street Lane Closure Required: No
Impacted Regional St: N/A


